L E A D  A C I D  B A T T E R Y
     12V-100AH VRLA GEL
173mm (6.81inches)
12V
100Ah
1800A
Approx 6.9
212mm (8.35inches)
218mm (8.58inches)
     30,5 Weight
330mm (13.0inches)
T11(M8)
 30.81.85V/cell  102.7  8.82  4.75 52.1 118.4  80.8  65.3  10.4 12.8 14.7 16.9 20.8 26.1 42.3
 34.01.80V/cell  116.4  9.00  5.00 59.2 134.4  91.3  75.8  10.9 13.6 15.5 18.3 22.8 28.8 46.8
 37.51.75V/cell  126.0  9.27  5.11 61.4 145.8  98.6  79.2  11.0 14.0 15.9 18.9 23.7 30.9 52.5
 38.31.70V/cell  132.3  9.36  5.26 63.7 152.5  103.7  82.9  11.2 14.3 16.4 19.3 24.5 31.5 54.2
 39.11.67V/cell  137.7  9.45  5.30 64.9 160.4  107.4  85.2  11.3 14.5 16.7 19.6 24.8 32.1 55.2
 40.31.60V/cell  142.0  9.51  5.33 68.0 165.9  110.1  90.4  11.4 14.7 16.8 19.8 25.0 32.8 57.0
 60.01.85V/cell  194.4  17.5  9.10 98.8 222.8  153.6  123.2  20.6 25.3 28.9 33.2 40.7 51.1 82.2
 65.91.80V/cell  217.5  17.8  9.50 111.2 249.2  171.8  141.6  21.4 26.7 30.3 35.9 44.5 56.0 90.4
 72.21.75V/cell  232.1  18.3  9.80 114.6 266.0  183.4  146.7  21.7 27.5 31.2 36.9 46.1 59.8 100.6
 73.91.70V/cell  240.6  18.4  10.0 117.9 273.4  190.6  151.9  22.0 27.9 32.0 37.3 46.9 61.3 102.8
 75.21.67V/cell  248.0  18.5  10.1 119.6 284.2  195.9  155.2  22.1 28.2 32.4 37.8 47.5 62.4 104.5
 76.41.60V/cell  251.5  18.6  10.1 124.2 288.2  198.7  162.2  22.2 28.4 32.6 38.0 47.7 62.8 106.9
LPG12-100 (12V100Ah)
Life Range 10 year
Max Discharge current             5 sn-500A
L E A D  A C I D  B A T T E R Y
12V-100AH VRLA GEL
LPG12-100 (12V100Ah)
Publication No.:LB-LPG12-100-PD-EN-V2.0-20240109